

---

## **PACHET PAPETARIE**

I.D.: 72529757

---

Data  
publicarii 24.08.22

Coduri CPV 30192000-1

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 1.680,72 RON - 1.680,72 RON

---

Descriere: 1 BIBLIORAFI PLASTIFIAT BUC 20 10.09 201.80 38.34 2 DOSAR PVC BUC 100 0.84 84.00 15.96  
3 FOLIE PROTECTIE BUC 300 0.42 126.00 23.94 4 DVD BUC 20 1.26 25.20 4.79 5 PIX CU  
MECANISM BUC 39 2.95 115.05 21.86 6 MARKER TABLA MAGNETICA BUC 60 3.79 227.40  
43.21 7 REGISTRU A4 BUC 3 29.42 88.26 16.77 8 CONDICA SCOLARA BUC 2 37.82 75.64  
14.37 9 PLICURI MARI BUC 50 1.26 63.00 11.97 10 PLICURI MIJLOCII BUC 200 0.42 84.00 15.96  
11 PERFORATOR BUC 1 33.62 33.62 6.39 12 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 TOP 25 22.27 556.75  
105.78

---